
SHIRT (MACHINE PRESS)

POLO (HAND PRESS)

EXECUTIVE SHIRT (HAND PRESS)

BLOUSE (HAND PRESS)

S H I R T S

$3.85
$7.25
$8.25
$8.25

PANTS

SKIRT

JEANS/PANTS WITH STARCH

P A N T S  &  S K I R T S

$8.25
$8.25
$9.95

TIE

SWEATER

SPORT COAT/BLAZER

2 PIECE SUIT

S U I T S  &  S W E A T E R S

$6.75
$8.95
$8.95

$17.20

DRESS

FORMAL DRESS

WEDDING GOWNS :

PRESS ONLY

CLEAN AND PRESS

CLEAN AND PRESERVE

D R E S S E S

$14.50

$27.50

$75.00
$195.00
$265.00

CASUAL JACKET

HEAVY COAT

LONG COAT

DOWN COAT

C O A T S

$14.95
$18.50

$19.75

$25.50

BLANKET

BEDSPREAD

COMFORTER (FULL/TWIN)

COMFORTER (KING/QUEEN)

H O U S E H O L D S

$22.50
$31.50
$33.50
$38.50

LAUNDRY BINS BAG

W A S H / D R Y / F O L D

$24.95

FR
EE

  D
EL

IV
ER

Y
S

ta
rc

re
st

C
le

an
er

s.
co

m

LAUNDRY BINS MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE

INQUIRE IN-STORE OR VISIT :

WWW.LAUNDRYBINS.COM 

Summer 2022

https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://starcrestcleaners.com/
https://laundrybins.com/#tophomepage



