SHIRTS

SHIRT (MACHINE PRESS)	\$3.85
POLO (HAND PRESS)	\$7.25
EXECUTIVE SHIRT (HAND PRESS)	\$8.25
BLOUSE (HAND PRESS)	\$8.25

PANTS & SKIRTS

PANTS	\$ 8.25
SKIRT	\$8.25
JEANS/PANTS WITH STARCH	\$ 9.95

SUITS & SWEATERS

TIE	\$6.75
SWEATER	\$8.95
SPORT COAT/BLAZER	\$ 8.95
2 PIECE SUIT	\$17.20

DRESSES

DRESS	\$14.50
FORMAL DRESS	\$27.50
WEDDING GOWNS:	
PRESS ONLY	\$ 75.00
CLEAN AND PRESS	\$195.00
CLEAN AND PRESERVE	\$265.00

COATS

CASUAL JACKET	\$14.95
HEAVY COAT	\$18.50
LONG COAT	\$19.75
DOWN COAT	\$25.50

HOUSEHOLDS

BLANKET	\$22.50
BEDSPREAD	\$31.50
COMFORTER (FULL/TWIN)	\$33.50
COMFORTER (KING/OUEEN)	\$38.50

WASH/DRY/FOLD

LAUNDRY BINS BAG \$24.95

LAUNDRY BINS MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE
INQUIRE IN-STORE OR VISIT:
WWW.LAUNDRYBINS.COM

STAROPERST OLEANERS

starcrestCleaners.com